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LED namna LED PAR20 230V 8W 600Im E27 35° 830

Kopa n3penusa 14252

LieeToBas TemnepaTypa
CBETOBOW NOTOK

Tennbi 6ensin 3000K
6001tomMeHa(oB)

S PheKTUBHOCTb CBETM/IbHMKA Im79 75Im/W

Hanps>xeHne nutaHus
MoLHOCTb
HoMUHanbHLIN TOK

Yron nuH3bl

MHesno

Cri

Cpok cnyxbel

LLnpuHa

BbicoTa

B ynakoske

B Awuke

MaTepwan Kopnyca
Konn4ecTBo BKJIIOYEHUN
JKcnJsyaTalMoHHas cpefa
Paboyas TemnepaTypa
CepTudurkaTsl

Knacc aHepronoTpebneHus

230V

8W

80mA

35°

E27

80

15000h

63.0mm

90.5mm

lwr

50wT
aNOMUHUIA + NAacTUK
12500pa3

LNS BHYTPEHHEro 1UcnoJsib30BaHuns
-10~+45°C

CE, RoHS
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